Time/ Period

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00

Arrival/Free Play

Snack Time

English Games/Story
Time/Arts and Crafts

Homework and
Practice Time

Pick up

Tuesday

Arrival/Free Play

Snack Time

English Games/Story
Time/Arts and Crafts

Homework and
Practice Time

Pick up

After School Program Schedule

All Activities are subject to change

Wednesday

Arrival/Free Play
Snack TIme

English Games/Story
Time/Arts and Crafts

Homework and
Practice Time

Pick up

Thursday

Arrival/Free Play
Snack TIme

English Games/Story
Time/Arts and Crafts

Homework and
Practice Time

Pick up




