



## After School Program Schedule

All Activities are subject to change

Time/ Period	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
14:30-15:00	Arrival/Free Play	Arrival/Free Play	Arrival/Free Play	Arrival/Free Play
15:00-15:30	Snack Tlme	Snack TIme	Snack TIme	Snack Tlme
15:30-16:00	English Games/Story Time/Arts and Crafts			
16:00-17:00	Homework and Practice Time	Homework and Practice Time	Homework and Practice Time	Homework and Practice Time
17:00	Pick up	Pick up	Pick up	Pick up

